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Relatorio de participacao

Relatorio de participacao

Razdo Social

ABREU MARTINS & CIA LTDA

ALAVANCA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE FERRO E ACO LTDA

ATRIUM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE FERRAGENS LTDA
AVENTURRI ARTEFATOS LTDA

BETTO & JUSTO LTDA

C.K COMERCIO DE FERRAGENS LTDA

COMERCIO DE AUTO PECAS GUARULHOS LTDA

D GEBAUER MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA
HEVERTON KORP BILHAR

INFANTARIA COMERCIAL EIRELI

INTEGRA COMERCIO & SERVICOS LTDA

J.F.FERRARI MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO ME

JOELMA APARECIDA KRAMER DOS SANTOS

KF ANTONELLI LTDA

LF ENGENHARIA PROJETOS E CONSTRUGOES

MAED COMERCIO E SERVICOS ADMINISTRATIVOS LTDA
MATHEUS ALVES COELHO

MP COMERCIO DE TELAS E FERRAGENS LTDA

NAIR V COLPANI CONSTRUCOES LTDA

ORBITAL TINTAS VIARIAS LTDA ME

RDLED COMERCIAL EIRELI

ROSALEN CONSTRUCOES E COMERCIO DE TINTAS E FERRAMENTAS

LTDA EPP

STROZZI MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA

TECNOKAP COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

XAVIER FERRAMENTAS E MATERIAIS ELETRICOS LTDA

about:blank

CPF/CNPJ
03744301000118
33616771000167
46423434000103
50818559000100
07763682000133
42152392000154
75668616000134
33770703000158
35140291000106
20795155000179
22102657000283
20105207000138
07170547000184
48065681000100
40028767000143
46636768000157
32604161000180
41278073000127
30493482000200
20323942000118

29413075000186

08377462000134

79051942000159
29605776000117

34348113000102

Email
amartins.ccs@gmail.com
alavanca.licitacao@gmail.com

atrium.vendas@gmail.com

financeiro@aventurriconstrutora.com.br

bjtubos@gmail.com
ckcomerciodeferragens@gmail.com
centraltintasceuazul@gmail.com
serrariacafeeira@hotmail.com
vidracariaceuazulO@gmail.com
infantaria@infantariacomercial.com.br
integra.comserv@gmail.com
jfmateriaisdeconstrucao@yahoo.com
bmasintegradas@gmail.com
antonelli.kf@hotmail.com
Ifengenhariaeprojetos@gmail.com
maedcomercioeservicos@gmail.com
artflexdecoracoes@hotmail.com
mateus.pezzenatto@gmail.com
viga@netceu.com.br
rafael_admfasul@hotmail.com

rdledcomercialeireli@gmail.com

arnete@rosalentintas.com.br

ferbrasil_6@hotmail.com
licitacao@tecnokap.com.br

contratos@avantelicitacoes.com.br

Telefone

4230282080

4599822045

5430152661

4532581147

4532661483

5437125762

4532661185

4532061258

4532661873

4730371021

4599866795

4599669250

4299570107

4598144849

1125396387

4133839667

4335571051

5491345426

4532662319

4530402228

4130266366

5432731959

4532661030

1198915050

4333444119
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